PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

ISIN: GRS014003032

Overview

2024/07/17 13:32:21

Price
3.684 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.73% (-0.03)

GRS014003032
TPEIR
Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

4,764 EUR
GREECE

3.744 EUR (840)
3.876 EUR (840)
3.724 EUR
3.724 EUR
3.684 EUR
3.711 EUR
3.684 EUR

48

176.83

2

48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS014003032&ID_NOTATION=82289069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS014003032&ID_NOTATION=82289069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6445069f4ea177f3d31b73bdc8ccec97506bfc36adba20dc15ef51862b956484&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c298e0e961f335994&time=1721331594&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91d52d0f20aa464b6cf75404e577cf2bc163d3a73d91f4b303657edd9f78814b&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2ed0b3101c388e49f&time=1721331594&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97b26267b23ff334e1431406a423d80303c02a7419d7727b860c5b4f3e37319a&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1777025e744db2232&time=1721331594&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba55cce41c38ae7c42fa258ce19e030ceeccb094c8376db3ad52a57aaa61a7ce&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27834a7ae5efefcb3&time=1721331594&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=930a2cf817af68e79d19e4a8c90a0aea49fa7c0abd1cb90c853d4bbaa714c3f3&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8183f80d5c4433e29&time=1721331594&tool=RSC

PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

Details
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Price

3.684 EUR

Difference © -0.73%(-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN GRS014003032
Symbol TPEIR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,764 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.744 EUR (840)
Ask (Ask size) 3.876 EUR (840)
Open 3.724 EUR
High 3.724 EUR
Low 3.684 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.711 EUR
VWAP 3.684 EUR
Volume (pcs) 48
Trading volume 176.83
Number of trades 2
Last size 48
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +10.58% +6.88% +170.88%
Perf (abs.) +0.36 +0.24  +2.34
Beta 1.56 1.74 1.76
Volatility  39.29 4177  46.41

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

07/17
Stuttgart 2024/

07117
Munich 2024/

0717
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 07/17
Hanover 2024/

Time Price

17:16 3.747 EUR

16:23 3.679 EUR

12:57 3.729 EUR

16:00 1.52 EUR

08:06 3.698 EUR

3.633 EUR (2,660
3.557 EUR (864

3.745 EUR (644

3.403 EUR (1,316
4.160 EUR (2024/03/05
3.174 EUR (2024/01/03
2024/03/05
2.500 EUR (2023/09/13

4.160 EUR

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.06

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

5Y

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of

trades
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82289069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82421588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82407523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148619710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194775158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194775158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838502

PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
06/21

2024/
07117

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

13:32

21:01

08:11

19:58

16:17

3.684 EUR 0.00

3.79USD 0.00

3.679 EUR 0.00

3.748 EUR 0.00

3.81 EUR 10.08

2,578

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18753368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359208851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194750955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205540

PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
PIRAELIS BANK

Contact Details
PIRAEUS FINANCIAL

20 Amalias & 5 Souri St - 10557 Athens
Telefon: 30 210 3335026

Fax: 30 210 3335079

E-mail: -
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